Santa Clara Christian Preschool
Brown Bear Pre-K Class Schedule

AM Extended Care

7:00-8:00

8:00-8:15
8:25-8:30
8:30-8:55

Indoor free choice activities in oping room (Panda)
*children can eat breakfast from home

Bathroom break

Clean up & move to classroom

Indoor Activities

Preschool Program 9:00-12:00

9:00 - 9:30
9:30-10:25

10:20-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00

Theme Circle

Morning Snack & Learning Center Time

*Kindergarten Readiness, math, science, writing groups,
manipulative, dramatic play & art.

Clean up / Bathroom Time

Bible Circle

Recess

Phonics Circle *Math concepts covered

Half Day Dismissal

PM Extended Care

12:00-12:30
12:30-12:40
12:40 -1:00
1:00 - 3:00
3:00 - 3:50
3:50 - 4:00
4:00 - 5:00
5:00 - 6:00
6:00

Lunch

Book Time / Quiet Activities

Bathroom Time / Make nap mats

Nap Time

Afternoon Snack / Bathroom Time / Indoor Activities
Clean up

Outdoor Activities *Weather permitting

Bathroom Time/ Indoor Activities/ Quiet Book Time
All Day Dismissal



