

## Santa Clara Christian Preschool Brown Bear Pre-K Class Schedule

## **AM Extended Care**

7:00-8:00	Indoor free choice activities in oping room (Panda)
	*children can eat breakfast from home
8:00-8:15	Bathroom break
8:25-8:30	Clean up & move to classroom
8:30-8:55	Indoor Activities

## Preschool Program 9:00-12:00

9:00 - 9:30	Theme Circle
9:30-10:25	Morning Snack & Learning Center Time
	*Kindergarten Readiness, math, science, writing groups,
	manipulative, dramatic play & art.
10:20-10:30	Clean up / Bathroom Time
10:30-10:50	Bible Circle
10:50-11:40	Recess
11:40-12:00	Phonics Circle *Math concepts covered
12:00	Half Day Dismissal

## **PM Extended Care**

Lunch
Book Time / Quiet Activities
Bathroom Time / Make nap mats
Nap Time
Afternoon Snack / Bathroom Time / Indoor Activities
Clean up
Outdoor Activities *Weather permitting
Bathroom Time/ Indoor Activities/ Quiet Book Time
All Day Dismissal